APPLICATION FOR APPROVAL OF DEFINITIVE PLAN—Form C

File with the Planning Board, Town of Huntington, Massachusetts

File sixteen completed forms and plans and file seven additional copies, showing wetlands, which may be 11" x17" reduced scale plans, with the City Clerk and the Planning Board, in accordance with the requirements of § 6:02. All plans must be folded and a copy of the application attached to each plan.

To the Planning Board:

The undersigned herewith submits the accompanying Definitive Plan of Property located in the Town of Huntington for approval as allowed under the Subdivision Control Law and the Rules and Regulations Governing the Subdivision of Land of the Planning Board in the Town of Huntington. We further grant the Planning Board and its agents the right to enter our property for the purpose of evaluating this application.

1.	Applicant		Signature
	Address		Phone
2.	Owner		Signature
	Address		Phone
3.	Engineer		Signature
	Address		Phone
4.	Surveyor		Signature
5.	Deed of property recorded in Hampshire County Registry or Land Court (circle one),		
	Book	Page	
6.	Location and Description of Property:		
	# of Lots:		
7.	Assessor's Map ID:	Lot(s):	
The f		iges and other liens or encum	brances on the whole or any part of the above described

The undersigned hereby covenants and agrees with the Town of Huntington upon approval of the Definitive Plan:

- 1. To construct the ways and install the municipal services as finally approved by the Planning Board.
- 2. To design and construct the ways and design and install the municipal services in accordance with the Rules and Regulations Governing the Subdivision of Land, Town of Huntington, Massachusetts, with the rules and instruction of the Board of Health, appropriate departments, and with the Definitive Plan and its accompanying material as finally approved by the Planning Board.

Town of Huntington, Massachusetts *Subdivision Rules and Regulations*

page 2 Adopted March 4, 2009

3. At the laying out and acceptance of said ways all municipal services within the ways will become the property of the Town of Huntington at no cost to said Town, unless otherwise agreed upon.

Owner of Record				
me Signature				
Phone				
, Owner of Record, and made oath that the above statements subscribed to				
Notary Public:				
Commission Expires:				
ure)				